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28 Mar 25 (Wed) Graduation Ceremony
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13 14 Mar 12 (Thu) Entrance Examination (Second)

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 (Restricted to enter the campus)

27 28 Feb 13 (Fri) – Mar 31 (Tue) Spring Break (Sixth Term)

Feb 25 (Wed) Entrance Examination (First)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (Restricted to enter the campus)

13 14 (Feb 10 (Tue) is a reserved examination day)
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Feb 3 (Tue) – Feb 10 (Tue) Fall Semester and Fall Second Half 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (Fifth Term) Examinations  

11 12 13 14 15 16

18 19

31

17 Admissions  (No entry to the campus on Jan 17 and Jan 18 )

Dec 24 (Wed) – Jan 4 (Sun) Winter Break

3

20 21 22 23

8 9

24 Jan 19 (Mon) – Jan 23 (Fri) Supplementary Lectures

5 6 7

2

Dec 23 (Tue) Friday classes will be held

14 15 16 17 18 19 Dec 8 (Mon) – Dec 12 (Fri) Course Cancellation (For fifth term classes)

28 29 30 31

10 Jan 16 (Fri) – Jan 18 (Sun)  The common Test for University
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1
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Examinations (Semester classes will be held under normal schedule)

7 8 9 10 11

15 Nov 3 (Mon) Classes Held on Public Holiday

20

12 13 Dec 2 (Tue) – Feb 12 (Thu) Fall Second Half (Fifth Term)

Nov 25 (Tue) – Dec 1 (Mon) Fall First Half (Fourth Term)

29 Nov 10 (Mon) – Nov 14 (Fri) Supplementary Lectures27 28

16 17 18 19

9 14

Nov 3 (Mon) – Nov 7 (Fri) Course Cancellation

8

Oct 31 (Fri) – Nov 2 (Sun) “Tokiwasai” (University Festival)

( Oct 31 (Fri) includes preparation)

1

2 3 4 5 6 7

21 22

Oct 13 (Mon) Classes Held on Public Holiday

26 27 28 29 30 31 Oct 22 (Wed) – Oct 24 (Fri) Course Registration and Correction

20 21 22 23 24 25

7 8 9 10 11 Oct 3 (Fri) – Dec 1 (Mon) Fall First Half (Fourth Term)

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Oct 3 (Fri) – Oct 16 (Thu) Course Registration

Oct 2 (Thu) Fall Entrance Ceremony (TBA)
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3 4 Oct 3 (Fri) – Feb 12 (Thu) Fall Semester (Semester Class)

5

7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 Sep 17 (Wed) Fall Graduation Ceremony (TBA)

23 24 25 26 27

Classes on Public Holiday

Exams Exams (Reserved Day)

24 25 26 27 28 29

23

30 TOEFL ITP
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Makeup Lecture Day　
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Half (Second Term) Examinations 
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3 4 5 6 7 8 Aug 6 (Wed) – Sep 30 (Tue) Summer Break (Third Term)

Jul
26 Jul 29 (Tue) – Aug 5 (Tue) Spring Semester and Spring Second 

27 28 29 30 31

Jul 7 (Mon) – Jul 11 (Fri) Supplementary Lectures

21 22 23 24 25

13 14 15 16 17

(Aug 5 (Tue) is a reserved examination day)

5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 2 3 4

Jun 9 (Mon) – Aug 5 (Tue) Spring Second Half (Second Term)

20 21 Examinations (Semester classes will be held under normal schedule)

22

18 19

29 30 Jun 23 (Mon) – Jun 27 (Fri) Course Cancellation

(For second term classes)

6

23 24 25 26 27 28

15 16 17 18 19

31 May 17 (Sat) – May 18 (Sun) “Seiryosai” (University Festival) 

Jun

1 2 3 4 5 7

25 26 27 28 29 30

(May 17 (Sat) includes preparation)

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Jun 2 (Mon) – Jun 6 (Fri) Spring First Half (First Term)

May 12 (Mon) – May 16 (Fri) Course Cancellation

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 May 12 (Mon) – May 16 (Fri) Supplementary Lectures

12 16 17
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Apr 24 (Tue) – Apr 28 (Mon) Course Registration and Correction

1

13 14 15

3 Apr 30 (Wed)、May 1 (Thu) 、May 2 (Fri) No Classes

10 May 6 (Tue) Classes Held on Public Holiday

27 28 29 30

20 21 22

12 Apr 7 (Mon) – Aug 5 (Tue) Spring Semester (Semester Class)

13 14 15 16 17 Apr 7 (Mon) – Jun 6 (Fri) Spring First Half (First Term)

26 Apr 7 (Mon) – Apr 18 (Fri) Course Registration

19

Apr 3 (Thu) TOEFL ITP (Placement Test) (New Students Only) 

1 2 3 5 Apr 4 (Fri) Entrance Ceremony

 Academic Calendar 2025-2026   <Calendar for Lecture Guide> 

Semester  Term  Month Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
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